
Masterswedstrijd TriVia  
TriVia 
Groningen 18-10-2024 

Nummer: 1 - vrijdag 18 oktober 2024 om 19:30u (25 m) 

Aanvangstijd juryvergadering: 19:00u 

1. 200m wisselslag -  
vanaf -1 jaar  

1. Wendan Poelstra (TriVia, 199102496)  

3. Xander Huberts (Zeno, 199800809)  

4. Ilse Kramer (TriVia, 200403072)  

5. Rubert Boer (Aqualero, 197902011)  

6. Jeroen Temme (TriVia, 197201703)  

7. Suzanne Mol (Aqualero, 198202408)  

8. Suzanne Mulder (Gzvw, 199307820)  

2. 50m rugslag -  
vanaf -1 jaar  

1. Lianne Bolhuis (Zeno, 199705656)  

2. Luka Stoker (ZPC de Kanaalstreek, 200200558)  

3. Teun Zijp (Zwem Goud, 199405995)  

4. Esther Kwebeman (TriVia, 199106374)  

5. Margriet Pasma (TriVia, 195500088)  

3. 100m vrije slag -  
vanaf -1 jaar  

1. Han Zwiep (Zeno, 199603163)  

2. Esmée van Peer (TriVia, 200201114)  

3. Anko Eefting (TriVia, 198300607)  

4. Floris Harmanni (Zwem Goud, 199006433)  

5. Chris Hegeman (TriVia, 197601739)  

6. Heleen Arends (TriVia, 199404416)  

7. Meindert Tuinstra (H2Oldambt, 196600853)  

8. Rob Hes (H2Oldambt, 196401503)  

02:38.37
50m 00:32.71 32,71      

02:44.76
50m 00:34.94 34,94      

02:48.22
50m 00:36.33 36,33      

02:54.02
50m 00:35.17 35,17      

03:05.99
50m 00:38.20 38,20      

03:13.34
50m 00:43.10 43,10      

03:26.36
50m 00:44.18 44,18      

00:36.43

00:36.71

00:37.37

00:38.70

00:47.32

00:58.81
50m 00:27.91 27,91      

01:02.53
50m 00:29.41 29,41      

01:04.76
50m 00:30.27 30,27      

01:05.89
50m 00:31.25 31,25      

01:07.81
50m 00:31.59 31,59      

01:08.82
50m 00:32.23 32,23      

01:11.32
50m 00:33.44 33,44      

01:14.10



9. Miranda Jonkman (ZPC de Kanaalstreek, 199200878)  

10. Iris van Melle (TriVia, 198102390)  

11. Annelies Ebbens (TriVia, 198302976)  

12. Jaap Vis (TriVia, 195600515)  

13. Martine Stahlie-Bos (TriVia, 197401054)  

4. 50m schoolslag -  
vanaf -1 jaar  

1. Theo Bakker (TriVia, 196401231)  

2. Han Zwiep (Zeno, 199603163)  

3. Karin Groen (ZPC de Kanaalstreek, 199502440)  

4. Patrick Graver (Gzvw, 199404735)  

5. Alma Knegt-Bessembinders (De Spatters, 197601064)  

6. Robert Schulein (H2Oldambt, 195900843)  

7. Marcia Potter (H2Oldambt, 198605396)  

8. Jenny Westervaarder (H2Oldambt, 196200424)  

9. Sylvia Hidding (H2Oldambt, 199603886)  

5. 100m vlinderslag -  
vanaf -1 jaar  

1. Esmée van Peer (TriVia, 200201114)  

2. Teun Zijp (Zwem Goud, 199405995)  

3. Jeroen Temme (TriVia, 197201703)  

4. Fred Zanting (TriVia, 195400323)  

6. 400m vrije slag -  
vanaf -1 jaar  

1. Erwin Pras (Gzvw, 199601781)  

2. Erik Schröder (TriVia, 198402025)  

4. Xander Huberts (Zeno, 199800809)  

5. Rubert Boer (Aqualero, 197902011)  

6. Lianne Bolhuis (Zeno, 199705656)  

7. Margriet Pasma (TriVia, 195500088)  

8. Jaap Vis (TriVia, 195600515)  

50m 00:35.05 35,05      

01:14.32
50m 00:36.06 36,06      

01:16.03
50m 00:35.98 35,98      

01:19.69
50m 00:38.03 38,03      

01:22.14
50m 00:38.79 38,79      

01:36.02
50m 00:45.96 45,96      

00:36.52

00:37.86

00:38.60

00:39.25

00:44.38

00:45.96

00:50.77

00:52.55

00:53.86

01:17.57
50m 00:33.96 33,96      

01:27.40
50m 00:35.81 35,81      

01:37.14
50m 00:40.88 40,88      

01:40.44
50m 00:46.28 46,28      

04:45.76
50m 00:31.84 31,84 100m 01:06.38 34,54 200m 02:19.69 73,31  

04:45.76
50m 00:30.69 30,69 100m 01:04.86 34,17 200m 02:17.69 72,83  

04:57.52
50m 00:31.84 31,84 100m 01:07.61 35,77 200m 02:22.90 75,29  

05:27.29
50m 00:35.19 35,19 100m 01:14.42 39,23 200m 02:37.90 83,48  

05:31.38
50m 00:34.10 34,10 100m 01:13.13 39,03 200m 02:38.68 85,55  

06:05.61
50m 00:42.42 42,42 100m 01:28.46 46,04 200m 03:02.55 94,09  

06:06.73



7. 50m vlinderslag -  
vanaf -1 jaar  

1. Chris Hegeman (TriVia, 197601739)  

2. Jeroen Temme (TriVia, 197201703)  

3. Patrick Graver (Gzvw, 199404735)  

4. Fred Zanting (TriVia, 195400323)  

5. Annelies Ebbens (TriVia, 198302976)  

6. Suzanne Mol (Aqualero, 198202408)  

8. 100m schoolslag -  
vanaf -1 jaar  

1. Anko Eefting (TriVia, 198300607)  

2. Luka Stoker (ZPC de Kanaalstreek, 200200558)  

3. Chris Hegeman (TriVia, 197601739)  

4. Alma Knegt-Bessembinders (De Spatters, 197601064)  

5. Robert Schulein (H2Oldambt, 195900843)  

6. Martine Stahlie-Bos (TriVia, 197401054)  

7. Suzanne Mulder (Gzvw, 199307820)  

9. 50m vrije slag -  
vanaf -1 jaar  

1. Karin Groen (ZPC de Kanaalstreek, 199502440)  

2. Theo Bakker (TriVia, 196401231)  

3. Heleen Arends (TriVia, 199404416)  

4. Meindert Tuinstra (H2Oldambt, 196600853)  

5. Teun Zijp (Zwem Goud, 199405995)  

6. Rob Hes (H2Oldambt, 196401503)  

7. Fred Zanting (TriVia, 195400323)  

8. Jaap Vis (TriVia, 195600515)  

9. Marcia Potter (H2Oldambt, 198605396)  

10. Sylvia Hidding (H2Oldambt, 199603886)  

10. 100m rugslag -  
vanaf -1 jaar  

1. Erwin Pras (Gzvw, 199601781)  

2. Floris Harmanni (Zwem Goud, 199006433)  

3. Lianne Bolhuis (Zeno, 199705656)  

4. Esther Kwebeman (TriVia, 199106374)  

50m 00:43.72 43,72 100m 01:29.76 46,04 200m 03:03.70 93,94  

00:32.80

00:33.86

00:34.53

00:36.05

00:40.67

00:42.78

01:20.11
50m 00:36.88 36,88      

01:24.14
50m 00:39.48 39,48      

01:29.38
50m 00:40.91 40,91      

01:43.67
50m 00:47.28 47,28      

01:50.76
50m 00:53.32 53,32      

01:53.37
50m 00:53.66 53,66      

01:57.36
50m 00:55.16 55,16      

00:28.84

00:29.58

00:29.61

00:30.85

00:32.03

00:32.10

00:34.51

00:36.94

00:39.71

00:49.34

01:10.02

01:15.56
50m 00:35.83 35,83      

01:20.99
50m 00:38.10 38,10      

01:21.74



5. Suzanne Mol (Aqualero, 198202408)  

11. 200m vrije slag -  
vanaf -1 jaar  

1. Erik Schröder (TriVia, 198402025)  

2. Ilse Kramer (TriVia, 200403072)  

3. Patrick Graver (Gzvw, 199404735)  

4. Jeroen Temme (TriVia, 197201703)  

5. Theo Bakker (TriVia, 196401231)  

6. Suzanne Mulder (Gzvw, 199307820)  

7. Marcia Potter (H2Oldambt, 198605396)  

8. Jenny Westervaarder (H2Oldambt, 196200424)  

9. Sylvia Hidding (H2Oldambt, 199603886)  

12. 400m wisselslag -  
vanaf -1 jaar  

1. Erik Schröder (TriVia, 198402025)  

2. Wendan Poelstra (TriVia, 199102496)  

3. Xander Huberts (Zeno, 199800809)  

4. Han Zwiep (Zeno, 199603163)  

5. Rubert Boer (Aqualero, 197902011)  

6. Miranda Jonkman (ZPC de Kanaalstreek, 199200878)  

50m 00:39.56 39,56      

01:29.26
50m 00:43.77 43,77      

02:14.72
50m 00:29.57 29,57 100m 01:03.66 34,09    

02:30.63
50m 00:33.56 33,56 100m 01:11.68 38,12    

02:40.12
50m 00:35.63 35,63 100m 01:16.13 40,50    

02:42.01
50m 00:36.17 36,17 100m 01:15.20 39,03    

02:53.33
50m 00:38.15 38,15 100m 01:22.94 44,79    

03:12.15
50m 00:42.75 42,75 100m 01:31.07 48,32    

03:13.97
50m 00:42.97 42,97 100m 01:31.47 48,50    

03:25.97
50m 00:47.63 47,63 100m 01:40.19 52,56    

03:45.51
50m 00:50.70 50,70 100m 01:46.54 55,84    

05:44.63
50m 00:35.75 35,75 100m 01:20.43 44,68    

05:44.89
50m 00:35.55 35,55 100m 01:18.00 42,45    

05:53.67
50m 00:37.62 37,62 100m 01:25.39 47,77    

05:59.42
50m 00:37.83 37,83 100m 01:26.67 48,84    

06:29.71
50m 00:39.36 39,36 100m 01:27.67 48,31    

06:32.32
50m 00:38.00 38,00 100m 01:23.74 45,74    


